
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 3/2/2022 Bid Closing Date: 3/8/2022

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-27767S Chief Equip Oper A

N Syracuse

11/3/2014 Polchlopek, Marc R0097

C-28898 Drafting Technician B-Electrical

Syracuse

6/4/1986 Perry, Alan R0097

10/13/2014 Holmes, Gary R0097

C-29018 Line Mechanic Helper-Accredited

Utica

8/10/2015 Barnes, Justin R0097

2/16/2016 Riccardi, Daniel R0097

7/22/2019 Douglas, Ross R0097

4/12/2021 Provost, Nolan R0097

11/15/2021 Wolf, Corey T0097

11/15/2021 Manley, Sean T0097

C-29136 Field Helper-Temporary

Clayton

C-29303 Transportation Clerk

Syracuse

7/6/1976 Percia, Susan R0097

8/26/1996 Salomone, Karen R0097

3/24/2008 Feathers, Jessica R0097

9/30/2008 Wheeler, Robin R0097

1/6/2009 May, Susan R0097

11/26/2012 Loftus, Patricia R0097

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

11/5/2018 Richardson, Kareem R097C

1/18/2022 Mowry, Kristy P097C
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C-29332 Design Rep A Electric (3)

Utica

7/7/2008 Sheheen, James R0097

10/6/2008 Andrews, Michelle R0097

3/20/2017 LaPine, Kristin R0097

7/10/2017 Provost, Riley R0097

10/30/2017 Morgan, Elizabeth R0097

9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R097C

11/13/2017 White, Jillian R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

C-29333 Design Rep A Electric

N Syracuse

3/20/2017 LaPine, Kristin R0097

10/30/2017 Morgan, Elizabeth R0097

7/21/2014 Mckenney, Kelley R097C

9/11/2017 Heisey, Amber R097C

11/13/2017 White, Jillian R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

12/14/2020 Trentmann, Robert R097C

C-29489 Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)

Watertown

4/22/2019 Barbato, Joseph R0097

C-29498 Strorekeeper C

Liverpool

3/15/1999 Davis, Catherine R0097

4/24/2008 Sparacino, Christopher R0097

10/6/2008 Houde, Anna R0097

1/5/2009 D'Agostino, Thomas R0097

3/30/2009 Scala, Matthew R0097

4/6/2009 Petrashuk, Colleen R0097

4/13/2009 Edinger, John R0097

5/10/2010 DeSocio, Rosemary R0097

6/20/2016 Storrin, Corey R0097

12/23/2013 DeVoe, Cassie R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

10/18/2021 Marzullo, Mark P097C

Thursday, March 10, 2022 Page 2 of 3



UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-29504 Office Technician A

Rome

6/24/2019 Gallardo, Francisco R0097

7/6/2010 Linney, Tiffani R097C

10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R097C

5/12/2014 Willis, Porscha R097C

5/12/2014 Demoff, Ashley R097C

7/7/2014 Sheridan, Colleen R097C

8/10/2015 Rush, Porscha R097C

10/24/2016 Falvey, Charmaine R097C

3/13/2017 Caruso, Michelle R097C

5/1/2017 O'Brien, Jeffrey R097C

5/1/2017 Meek, Jo R097C

8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R097C

8/14/2017 Yetsko, Ashley R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

7/30/2018 McInerney, Kelly R097C

8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R097C

10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R097C

10/21/2019 Kozlowski, Michael R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

2/18/2020 Alfonseca, Richard R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

3/15/2021 Sloan, Colin R097C

5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R097C

9/7/2021 Rinaldo, Christiana R097C

10/18/2021 Nelson, Stacy P097C

1/18/2022 Mowry, Kristy P097C

C-29541 Office Technician A

Watertown

1/26/2012 Brosnan, Taylor R0097

11/26/2012 Hudson, Heather R0097

10/21/2013 Gunnip, Brittany R097C

5/12/2014 Demoff, Ashley R097C

5/23/2016 Benesch, Cassidy R097C

8/14/2017 Wallon, Kayla R097C

8/14/2017 Yetsko, Ashley R097C

7/9/2018 Paduano, Morgan R097C

7/30/2018 McInerney, Kelly R097C

10/21/2019 Jeylani, Arij R097C

2/18/2020 Alfonseca, Richard R097C

12/14/2020 Luther, Maria R097C

5/10/2021 Haynes, Ryan R097C

6/21/2021 Lawler, Brandon R097C
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